2020 Massachusetts History Bee State Championships

VARSITY DIVISION

(*) = (Question Number Student Advanced On)

Name
Aidin Kamali
Jeff Cui

‘School
Newton North
Phillips Exeter

| Grade | Rd. 1| Rd. 2| Rd. 3| Total

11
11

6
4

5
3

3
5

14
12

Rd. 1 Finals Total (*) ‘

8(27)
7

Status ‘ Nationals ? ‘Intl. History Olympiad ?
Champion Qualifies Qualifies
Runner-Up Qualifies Qualifies

Jason Huang Phillips Exeter 12 3 3 3 9 2 Qualifies
Jack Zhang Phillips Exeter 12 3 3 4 10 1 Qualifies
Aram Brunson Newton North 11 0 4 4 8
Caleb Richmond Phillips Exeter 11 2 3 2 7
Michael Idzal Rivers 11 1 3 2 6
Paul Cantave Phillips Exeter 12 2 -2 1 1

JUNIOR VARSITY DIVISION

(*) = (Question Number Student Advanced On)

Name
Sreesa Virinchi
Marina Avilova

Minseo Kim

‘School
Phillips Exeter
Phillips Exeter

Phillips Exeter

‘ Grade ‘ Rd. 1‘ Rd. 2‘ Rd. 3] Total

9
9

11
10

13
10

11
12

35

Rd. 1 Finals Total (*) ‘

8 (15)
8 (25)

Status ‘ Nationals ? ‘Intl. History Olympiad ?
Champion Qualifies Qualifies
Runner-Up Qualifies Qualifies




